i S UL . A S

© 2015. www.GarethJones.org.
All rights reserved.



i
|

<

|
|

|
|
il
[
:i

© 2015. www.GarethJones.org.
All rights reserved.




© 2015. www.GarethJones.org.
All rights reserved.




L‘VV\TNJK,{‘) 5\4’ f{w!‘, Jqf
iR 959 #7( PA®

(S

3
' [éi 1 gt ?ZS t

; 1, (5o L
/7?1".“‘ 394 ;Fﬂ
Wh . vog 4, 407

© 2015. WwwG thJ
Al rights r




)
4 ¥
i
i

|

il /,Z L e _

(5 2015. wW.GérethJones.org.
All rights reserved.




i ~ - l 7

i ) B

‘ ‘ 0 """ N - ! .

f ™ R =% .
© 2015. www.GarethJones.org.

All rights reserved. i






©2015. www.GarethJones.org.
All rights reserved.







<[=]o Dm‘sfp Gﬂﬁﬂﬂ..&mmw@ﬁ_ﬁ_ﬁ_gﬁ_B.&:H_muﬂ._mmx.,

11\




d.

© 2015. www.GarethJones.org.

(7]
>
—
)
7]
1]
—_
%)
8L
=
(=)
=
<




© 2015. www.GarethJones.org.
All rights reserved.




© 2015. www.GarethJones.org.
All rights reserved.

Bt

[ [=[[o]]

S S A m—

RIEEEEEEERE!

NEETE=T @] @]



R ——

EERIRIE

AL p——

EEa e @ =l = el =]

© 2015. www.GarethJones.org
All rights reserved.

s dance z@w



el

i<[=][o

I S A S S e

T
N}
o
"
Q.
Is]
S
7]
o




©2015. www.GarethJones.org.

All rights reserved.



	D3-17.jpg
	D3-18.jpg
	D3-19.jpg
	D3-20.jpg
	D3-21.jpg
	D3-22.jpg
	D3-23.jpg
	D3-24.jpg
	D3-25.jpg
	D3-26.jpg
	D3-27.jpg
	D3-28.jpg
	D3-29.jpg
	D3-30.jpg
	D3-31.jpg
	D3-32.jpg

